BEZLZERA

Dal 1901

GALATEA
DOMUS

COD. 9942031.07

REV. 00

1-C0OD.9942031.07 - REV.00

2-C0D.9942031.07 - REV.00



BEZZERA GALATEA DOMUS BEZZERA GALATEA DOMUS

TABLE 1A TABLE 1A
GALATEA DOMUS Mod.R GALATEA DOMUS Mod.R
POS CODE DESCRIPTION

1 5163184CM RH CUP-HEATER PIPE

2 5074620LW CUPS-HEATER GRID

3 7819912 SCREW M4X6

5 5056330LW CUPS-HEATER

6 7816002 SCREW TCEI M4X12

7 5073631DL RIGHT LATERAL SIDE

8 5340003.05LL CHASSIS BLACK

9 7474218 FEET M10 D40X46

10 5340506 L TRAY POLISHED

11 5074617LW DIP TRAY GRID

12 5074462SG GROUP FRONTAL 2 GAUGE

12 5074443SG GROUP FRONTAL

13 7809804 PLAIN WASHER D4

14 5073632DL LEFT LATERAL SIDE

15 5163185CM LH CUP-HEATER PIPE

16 5071720DL REAR PANEL

17 5163186CM REAR CUP-HEATER EDGE PIPE

18 5225230 FITTING 3/8

19 5224403.01 RUBBER-HOLDER D11 OT

20 7611502 CLAMP D14

21 7303502 HOSE D14 L=1.5M PLASTIC

22 5492022 GASKET D25 X 17 X 2

23 7819911 SCREW TTEI M4X25

24 7819901 SCREW TTEI M4X12 ISO 7380 A2 INOX
25 5521512 LABEL

3 - C0D.9942031.07 - REV.00 4 - C0D.9942031.07 - REV.00



BEZZERA

GALATEA DOMUS

BEZZERA

GALATEA DOMUS

TABLE 1
GALATEA DOMUS Mod.S

POS CODE DESCRIPTION

1 5163184CM RH CUP-HEATER PIPE

2 5074616LW CUPS-HEATER GRID

3 7819912 SCREW M4X6

4 7474217 ADHESIVE FEET 12,7 H5,8
5 5961602.01 CUPS-HEATER

6 7816002 SCREW TCEI M4X12

7 5073631DL RIGHT LATERAL SIDE

8 5340003.05LL CHASSIS BLACK

9 7474218 FEET M10 D40X46

10 5340506DL TRAY POLISHED

11 5074617LW DIP TRAY GRID

12 5074443SG GROUP FRONTAL

12 5074462SG GROUP FRONTAL 2 GAUGE
13 7809804 PLAIN WASHER D4

14 5073632DL LEFT LATERAL SIDE

15 5163185CM LH CUP-HEATER PIPE

16 5071720DL REAR PANEL

17 5163186CM REAR CUP-HEATER EDGE PIPE
18 5521512 LABEL

5-C0D.9942031.07 - REV.00

TABLE 1

GALATEA DOMUS Mod.S

6 - COD.9942031.07 - REV.00



